St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 02-003741

Name :
Trans Date:

Description

BLDG PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
PLAN CHECK FEE
PLAN CHECK FEE

RADON
BL-013629

Description
Check

GRIFFIN THOMAS W

2/15/2002 11:32:04 AM

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key
BL 10200740
BL 10200740
BL 10200740
BL 10200740
BL 10200740

Payment:

Charge Amount
$375.24

$15.00

$187.62
($187.62)
$20.34

Total $410.58

Charge Amount
$410.58



