

**St. Johns County BCC  
Central Cashiering**

**Cashier # 02-003741**

**Name :** GRIFFIN THOMAS W  
**Trans Date:** 2/15/2002 11:32:04 AM

**Charges:**

<b>Description</b>	<b>Assoc</b>	<b>Assoc Key</b>	<b>Charge Amount</b>
BLDG PERMIT FEE	BL	10200740	\$375.24
Permit Issuance Fee	BL	10200740	\$15.00
PLAN CHECK FEE	BL	10200740	\$187.62
PLAN CHECK FEE	BL	10200740	(\$187.62)
RADON BL-013629	BL	10200740	\$20.34
		<b>Total</b>	<b>\$410.58</b>

**Payment:**

<b>Description</b>	<b>Charge Amount</b>
Check	\$410.58